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Wednesday   20:30 Lanes 3 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 6 6 B.S.E. 114 ½ 60 ½ 590 27 85964 82204 741 2686 758 2762
2 5 5 Altijd lastig 95 80 528 69 82784 72212 628 2266 706 2566
3 4 4 Tripple-X 91 ½ 83 ½ 520 76 81051 69348 704 2276 780 2652
4 8 2 Deciballs 79 96 465 114 81590 66140 607 2276 687 2560
5 3 3 Champions 74 ½ 100 ½ 480 104 79471 64311 579 2084 701 2531
6 7 1 Aaldering 70 ½ 104 ½ 449 124 78103 61029 551 2018 674 2518

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
3-4 Aaldering 655 552 528 604 2339 3 <---> Altijd lastig 551 600 607 564 2322 2
5-6 B.S.E. 532 634 604 633 2403 2 <---> Champions 601 618 626 624 2469 3
7-8 Tripple-X 618 602 593 626 2439 4 <---> Deciballs 529 542 682 583 2336 1

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 607 B.S.E. 568 Deciballs 538 Altijd lastig
Scratch Series 2295 B.S.E. 2063 Tripple-X 2046 Altijd lastig

Handicap Game 682 Deciballs 655 Aaldering 634 B.S.E.
Handicap Series 2469 Champions 2439 Tripple-X 2403 B.S.E.

Men Scratch Game 258 Peter Harmsen 247 Hans Sommer 234 Remco Bijnen
234 Jacco Reinders

Scratch Series 807 Remco Bijnen 806 Hans Sommer 785 Jacco Reinders
Handicap Game 272 Peter Harmsen 253 Hans Sommer 243 Remco Bijnen

Handicap Series 857 Eddy Seegers 843 Remco Bijnen 830 Danny Teerlink
830 Hans Sommer

Women Scratch Game 207 Ellina Faas 166 Rinie Vries 156 Els Dys
Scratch Series 668 Ellina Faas 454 Rinie Vries 450 Els Dys

Handicap Game 239 Ellina Faas 215 Rinie Vries 202 Els Dys
Handicap Series 796 Ellina Faas 601 Rinie Vries 588 Els Dys

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 741 B.S.E. 704 Tripple-X 628 Altijd lastig
Scratch Series 2686 B.S.E. 2276 Deciballs 2276 Tripple-X

Handicap Game 780 Tripple-X 758 B.S.E. 706 Altijd lastig
Handicap Series 2762 B.S.E. 2652 Tripple-X 2566 Altijd lastig

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 0 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 299 Robert Geven 289 Damian Vieberink 289 Ramon Hilferink
Scratch Series 1028 Hans Sommer 1024 Ramon Hilferink 935 Damian Vieberink

Handicap Game 308 Robert Geven 298 Gijs Linssen 296 Remco Bijnen
Handicap Series 1072 Hans Sommer 1024 Ramon Hilferink 977 Remco Bijnen

Women Scratch Game 234 Peggy Ebben 232 Ellina Faas 212 Els Dys
Scratch Series 768 Ellina Faas 768 Peggy Ebben 734 Coby Kleinhans

Handicap Game 266 Ellina Faas 265 Peggy Ebben 263 Els Dys
Handicap Series 896 Ellina Faas 893 Leny Bleiksloot 888 Peggy Ebben

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Aaldering

1 Nancy V. Haaren 143 46 7019 49 613 559 0 0
2 Jan Olthof 133 53 15457 116 623 502 148 151 107 123 529 741
3 Danny Willems 173 25 21321 123 777 649 208 126 170 201 705 805

27 Arthur Vrielink 148 43 14263 96 637 536 178 154 130 159 621 793
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - Deciballs
4 Ron Bleiksloot 158 36 16311 103 702 594 151 205 151 507 615
5 Els Dys 143 46 13332 93 636 538 151 156 143 450 588
6 Ellina Faas 164 32 22063 134 707 568 138 148 207 175 668 796

20 Leny Bleiksloot 139 49 6011 43 569 521 123 116 239 337
26 Ramon Hilferink 233 0 2800 12 944 927 0 0

3 - Champions

7 Gijs Linssen 151 41 13362 88 622 529 188 148 143 479 602
8 Rinie D. Vries 139 49 12706 91 594 498 139 149 166 454 601
9 Peter Harmsen 190 14 15974 84 834 745 170 258 160 588 630

21 Dick Ratelband 151 41 16368 108 656 543 190 129 194 513 636
29 Coby Kleinhans 162 33 5357 33 674 636 0 0

4 - Tripple-X
10 Marcel V. Dam 174 25 17450 100 750 645 0 0
11 Eddy Seegers 168 29 20410 121 715 589 178 174 186 203 741 857
12 Danny Teerlink 178 22 21733 122 821 694 204 171 181 182 738 830
22 Ed Seegers 149 42 9115 61 635 569 142 163 132 147 584 752

5 - Altijd lastig
13 Remco Bijnen 196 9 26705 136 875 734 157 223 234 193 807 843
14 Wouter Krajenbrink 163 32 17793 109 739 625 a148 a148 a148 a148 592 720
15 Matthijs V. Veen 169 28 20725 122 695 568 177 160 156 154 647 759

6 - B.S.E.

16 Hans Sommer 201 6 25733 128 931 798 148 247 215 196 806 830
17 Jacco Reinders 198 8 27842 140 814 669 181 184 186 234 785 817
18 Robert Geven 191 13 13032 68 792 719 a176 a176 a176 a176 704 756
23 Patrick Zweers 181 20 3634 20 734 709 0 0
24 Damian Vieberink 217 0 2609 12 879 862 0 0
28 Peggy Ebben 171 27 5499 32 693 656 0 0
Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Ramon Hilferink 2800 12 233 289 1024 0
Damian Vieberink 2609 12 217 289 935 0
Erik Hilferink 2578 12 214 267 999 0
Hans Sommer 25733 128 201 279 1028 148 247 215 196 806
Jacco Reinders 27842 140 198 267 930 181 184 186 234 785
Remco Bijnen 26705 136 196 279 925 157 223 234 193 807
Robert Geven 13032 68 191 299 862 a176 a176 a176 a176 704
Peter Harmsen 15974 84 190 258 823 170 258 160 588
Patrick Zweers 3634 20 181 216 780 0
Danny Teerlink 21733 122 178 257 840 204 171 181 182 738
Marcel V. Dam 17450 100 174 257 856 0
Danny Willems 21321 123 173 230 786 208 126 170 201 705
Matthijs V. Veen 20725 122 169 234 749 177 160 156 154 647
Eddy Seegers 20410 121 168 243 812 178 174 186 203 741
Wouter Krajenbrink 17793 109 163 247 777 a148 a148 a148 a148 592
Ron Bleiksloot 16311 103 158 235 752 151 205 151 507
Gijs Linssen 13362 88 151 255 733 188 148 143 479
Dick Ratelband 16368 108 151 203 655 190 129 194 513
Ed Seegers 9115 61 149 194 602 142 163 132 147 584
Arthur Vrielink 14263 96 148 226 667 178 154 130 159 621
Rick Geers 1135 8 141 173 606 0
Jan Olthof 15457 116 133 190 594 148 151 107 123 529

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Peggy Ebben 5499 32 171 234 768 0
Ellina Faas 22063 134 164 232 768 138 148 207 175 668
Coby Kleinhans 5357 33 162 208 734 0
Els Dys 13332 93 143 212 615 151 156 143 450
Nancy V. Haaren 7019 49 143 200 645 0
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Leny Bleiksloot 6011 43 139 190 665 123 116 239
Rinie D. Vries 12706 91 139 201 658 139 149 166 454

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Rick Geers 141 48 1135 8 173 606 210 754 0 0
Erik Hilferink 214 0 2578 12 267 999 271 1015 0 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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